May 18, 2020 and must reach Substantial Completion on or before August 14, 2020. For NAU to meet this 
schedule, design work must commence in early March 2020. 

The address for the South Village Apartments is 2500 S. Huffer Lane (Building 71). The construction budget 
for this project is three million four hundred thousand dollars and zero cents ($3,400,000.00). 

Any submitting Offeror proposing to perform engineering and/or architectural services for this project must 
be appropriately licensed/registered in the State of Arizona at the time of submission of the  SOQ.  

SCHEDULE OF DEADLINES 
Advertise for Services: